HEVINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER — UPDATED SEPTEMBER 2017

ITEM

ALLOTMENTS
CAR PARK

VILLAGE SIGN
WOODEN POSTS X89
PICNIC BENCHES X2 WITH LOCKS
NOTICE BOARDS X4

TELEPHONE BOXES X2
BUS SHELTER (BRICK AND THATCH)
STREET LIGHTS X3 (WITH COLUMNS)

STREET LIGHTS X2 (HEADS ONLY)

SLIMLINE GRIT BIN
NEW CAR PARK ETC WOODEN FENCING
FRUIT TREES X9
FOOTPATH GATES X2
CAR PARK SIGNS X2
SOLAR LIGHTS WITH COLUMNS X4 (FITTED
PICNIC BENCH WITH TOOLS AND PLAQUE
CYCLE RACKS X2
SEE SAW PLAY ITEM
SPACE CRAFT PLAY ITEM
WOODEN GATE
METAL PLAY AREA FENCING WTIH 2 GATES
METAL PLAY AREA FENCING WITH 1 GATE
ALLOTMENT TAP AND FITTINGS
DEFIBRILLATORS X2
PLANTERS AND CONTENTS

SAM2 SIGN AND ACCESSORIES (INCL LOCKS)

LOCATION

CHURCH LANE
NEW ROAD

VILLAGE GREEN
VILLAGE GREEN
VILLAGE GREEN
THE TURN, WESTGATE GREEN,
THE STREET, BRICK KILN ROAD
POUND ROAD, THE HEATH
A140 CROMER ROAD
POUND ROAD, LEONARD MEDLER
WAY, A140 CROMER ROAD
THE STREET

WESTGATE GREEN
NEW ROAD
HP ALLOTMENTS NEW ROAD
NEW ROAD, WESTGATE
NEW ROAD
HP CAR PARK NEW ROAD
VILLAGE HALL BRICK KILN ROAD
BUS SHELTER A140 CROMER RD
VILLAGE HALL
VILLAGE HALL
HP ALLOTMENTS NEW ROAD
VILLAGE HALL
VILLAGE HALL
HP ALLOTMENTS NEW ROAD
THE HEATH, BRICK KILN ROAD
VILLAGE GREEN, TEL BOX ON THE
STREET
PORTABLE SO VARIOUS

AGE
N/K
JAN 2014

2009

N/K
2011
2010

N/K
N/K

N/K (BULBS UPGRADED

JAN 17)

N/K (BULBS UPGRADED

JAN 17)
2012
2014

FEB 2017

JUNE 2014

2014
JAN 2017
JULY 2016
FEB 2017
FEB 2017
DEC 2016
JULY 2016
NOV 2016
JAN 2017
DEC 2014
JULY 2015

JULY /DEC 2015

SEPT 2017 (DELIVERED)

TOTAL

PURCHASE COST /
INSURANCE VALUE
£100,000.00
£30,000.00

£1697.00 (IV JUNE 14)
£1061.00 (IV JUNE 14)
£178.00 (PC)
£1260.00 (PC)

£1591.00 (IV JUNE 14)
£9018.00 (IV JUNE 14)
£4244.00 (IV JUNE 14)

£636.00 (IV JUNE 14)

£69.00 (PC)
£2362.00 (PC)
£152.00 (PC)
£3245.00 (PC)
£288.00 (PC)
£5238.58 (PC)
£703.80 (PC)
£42.07 (PC)
£2839.80 (PC)
£15323.40 (PC)
£205.52 (PC)
7518.56 (PC)
£2692.54 (PC)
£350.00 (PC)
£4524.00 (PC)
£301.00 (PC)

4079.58
£199,619.85

COMMENTS

Can’t insure but valuation from July 2011
Can’t insure and no valuation completed so
basic valuation used



