

HEVINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER – UPDATED SEPTEMBER 2017

ITEM	LOCATION	AGE	PURCHASE COST / INSURANCE VALUE	COMMENTS
ALLOTMENTS	CHURCH LANE	N/K	£100,000.00	Can't insure but valuation from July 2011
CAR PARK	NEW ROAD	JAN 2014	£30,000.00	Can't insure and no valuation completed so basic valuation used
VILLAGE SIGN	VILLAGE GREEN	2009	£1697.00 (IV JUNE 14)	
WOODEN POSTS X89	VILLAGE GREEN	N/K	£1061.00 (IV JUNE 14)	
PICNIC BENCHES X2 WITH LOCKS	VILLAGE GREEN	2011	£178.00 (PC)	
NOTICE BOARDS X4	THE TURN, WESTGATE GREEN, THE STREET, BRICK KILN ROAD	2010	£1260.00 (PC)	
TELEPHONE BOXES X2	POUND ROAD, THE HEATH	N/K	£1591.00 (IV JUNE 14)	
BUS SHELTER (BRICK AND THATCH)	A140 CROMER ROAD	N/K	£9018.00 (IV JUNE 14)	
STREET LIGHTS X3 (WITH COLUMNS)	POUND ROAD, LEONARD MEDLER WAY, A140 CROMER ROAD	N/K (BULBS UPGRADED JAN 17)	£4244.00 (IV JUNE 14)	
STREET LIGHTS X2 (HEADS ONLY)	THE STREET	N/K (BULBS UPGRADED JAN 17)	£636.00 (IV JUNE 14)	
SLIMLINE GRIT BIN	WESTGATE GREEN	2012	£69.00 (PC)	
NEW CAR PARK ETC WOODEN FENCING	NEW ROAD	2014	£2362.00 (PC)	
FRUIT TREES X9	HP ALLOTMENTS NEW ROAD	FEB 2017	£152.00 (PC)	
FOOTPATH GATES X2	NEW ROAD, WESTGATE	JUNE 2014	£3245.00 (PC)	
CAR PARK SIGNS X2	NEW ROAD	2014	£288.00 (PC)	
SOLAR LIGHTS WITH COLUMNS X4 (FITTED)	HP CAR PARK NEW ROAD	JAN 2017	£5238.58 (PC)	
PICNIC BENCH WITH TOOLS AND PLAQUE	VILLAGE HALL BRICK KILN ROAD	JULY 2016	£703.80 (PC)	
CYCLE RACKS X2	BUS SHELTER A140 CROMER RD	FEB 2017	£42.07 (PC)	
SEE SAW PLAY ITEM	VILLAGE HALL	FEB 2017	£2839.80 (PC)	
SPACE CRAFT PLAY ITEM	VILLAGE HALL	DEC 2016	£15323.40 (PC)	
WOODEN GATE	HP ALLOTMENTS NEW ROAD	JULY 2016	£205.52 (PC)	
METAL PLAY AREA FENCING WTIH 2 GATES	VILLAGE HALL	NOV 2016	7518.56 (PC)	
METAL PLAY AREA FENCING WITH 1 GATE	VILLAGE HALL	JAN 2017	£2692.54 (PC)	
ALLOTMENT TAP AND FITTINGS	HP ALLOTMENTS NEW ROAD	DEC 2014	£350.00 (PC)	
DEFIBRILLATORS X2	THE HEATH, BRICK KILN ROAD	JULY 2015	£4524.00 (PC)	
PLANTERS AND CONTENTS	VILLAGE GREEN, TEL BOX ON THE STREET	JULY /DEC 2015	£301.00 (PC)	
SAM2 SIGN AND ACCESSORIES (INCL LOCKS)	PORTABLE SO VARIOUS	SEPT 2017 (DELIVERED)	4079.58	
		TOTAL	£199,619.85	